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Men / 8 / 11-12
Session: 4H

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ari Bekker983
Michigan

13.200 12.900 12.20012.400 12.80013.100 76.600
2 4 4 5 1 1 1 

1 

Sean Shimizu1653
West Coast

13.000 13.200 12.00013.000 12.50011.400 75.100
3T 2 1T 6T 19 2 2 

2 

Dreyasin Wyman104
AirTime

13.300 13.800 11.80012.000 10.60012.200 73.700
1 1 6T 9 3T 15T 3 

3 

Michael Bankston303
CG's

12.400 12.500 11.60013.000 11.50012.000 73.000
6T 6T 1T 11T 8T 5T 4 

4 

Tas Hajdu1305
Scherbo's

13.000 13.000 11.50010.900 12.00012.500 72.900
3T 3 17 13T 2 3 5 

5 

Hudson Harms719
Gymcats

12.200 12.500 12.50012.000 11.50012.100 72.800
9T 6T 6T 3 5T 5T 6 

6 

Aiden Cheng1652
West Coast

11.600 12.500 11.40012.500 11.90012.100 72.000
14T 6T 3 16T 5T 4 7 

7 

Jeremy Cook1655
West Coast

12.400 11.900 12.90011.900 11.00011.800 71.900
6T 12T 10 2 14T 11 8 

8 

Adam Weekes106
AirTime

11.600 11.600 12.00012.000 11.50012.200 70.900
14T 14 6T 6T 3T 5T 9 

9 

Andrew Layman421
Denali

11.900 11.500 13.00010.300 11.20011.900 69.800
12 15T 23 1 12T 9T 10 

10 

Kevin Dammers1306
Scherbo's

12.300 12.100 12.40010.100 10.60012.100 69.600
8 10 24 4 5T 15T 11 

11 

Alex Wingrove107
AirTime

11.600 11.200 11.30011.300 11.20011.800 68.400
14T 17 15T 18T 14T 9T 12 

12 

Thomas Dean1448
Tataru's

12.600 9.900 11.30012.100 10.90011.300 68.100
5 24 5 18T 20 12 13 

13 

Jaxson Hulet1307
Scherbo's

12.000 10.700 11.10010.700 11.50012.000 68.000
11 19 20 20T 8T 5T 14 

14 

Zachary Murray1614
VEGA

11.300 12.200 11.70011.600 8.50012.000 67.300
17 9 12T 10 8T 24T 15 

15 

Logan Stephens302
CG's

12.200 10.500 11.10011.800 10.80010.800 67.200
9T 21T 11 20T 23 13 16 

16 

Taggart Boyce105
AirTime

11.100 12.000 11.50011.600 9.30011.600 67.100
20 11 12T 13T 18 18 17 

17 

Luv Gopu985
Michigan

11.200 12.700 11.5009.600 8.90011.700 65.600
18T 5 25 13T 17 20T 18 

18 

Brady Cooke762
Hanover

11.800 11.900 11.60010.800 8.50010.700 65.300
13 12T 18T 11T 24 24T 19 

19 

Ian Gustafson1281
Scamps

10.600 9.500 10.60012.000 10.50011.100 64.300
22 26 6T 26T 22 17 20T

20T

Ian Paglia258
Broadway

10.400 11.500 10.90011.300 8.30011.900 64.300
25 15T 15T 23T 12T 27 20T

20T

Jacob Graber259
Broadway

10.500 10.900 10.50011.400 9.10011.800 64.200
23T 18 14 28 14T 19 22 

22 

Erik Dashevsky134
American - SF

11.200 9.800 10.8009.500 10.70011.200 63.200
18T 25 26 25 21 14 23 

23 

Joshua Cohen260
Broadway

9.800 10.500 11.4009.300 8.90012.000 61.900
26 21T 27 16T 8T 20T 24 

24 

Kush Gopu984
Michigan

10.500 10.600 10.90010.800 7.20010.500 60.500
23T 20 18T 23T 25 28 25 

25 
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Men / 8 / 11-12
Session: 4H

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Maxwell Pflieger761
Hanover

9.600 7.500 11.90010.600 8.80010.000 58.400
27 27 21 8 28 23 26 

26 

Nathaniel Davis1615
VEGA

9.300 10.400 11.1008.300 8.40010.400 57.900
28 23 28 20T 26 26 27 

27 

Jack Hibbs679
GymWorld Central

10.900 5.300 10.60010.500 8.90010.200 56.400
21 28 22 26T 27 20T 28 

28 

Noah Ringrose763
Hanover

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.0000.000 0.000
29 29 29 29 29 29 29 

29 
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Men / 8 / 13-14
Session: 4H

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Matthew Campbell867
Interstate

12.100 8.700 12.20011.600 9.30010.800 64.700
1 2 1 1 6 2 1 

1 

Samson Fullmer109
AirTime

11.000 10.300 11.00010.300 7.40011.300 61.300
6 1 6 7 3T 5T 2 

2 

Dj Brown1498
Triumph

11.300 8.000 11.30010.900 6.60011.700 59.800
5 3 5 4 1 7 3 

3 

Tony Devey110
AirTime

12.000 7.800 11.2008.900 8.30011.200 59.400
2T 4 7 5 5 4 4 

4 

Bailey Hudson422
Denali

11.700 5.000 10.50011.400 8.40011.300 58.300
4 7 3 8 3T 3 5 

5 

Harrison Van Aken261
Broadway

12.000 0.000 11.60011.500 10.20011.600 56.900
2T 8 2 2 2 1 6 

6 

Miles Sullivan680
GymWorld Central

10.600 5.800 11.10011.000 7.4009.400 55.300
7 5 4 6 8 5T 7 

7 

Trevor Thibodeau868
Interstate

0.000 5.600 11.4008.600 5.7009.600 40.900
8 6 8 3 7 8 8 

8 
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Men / 8 / 15+
Session: 4H

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jeremiah Hillman764
Hanover

11.800 9.500 12.00011.700 9.90010.900 65.800
3T 2 3 3 5 1 1 

1 

Jefferson Albright111
AirTime

11.800 10.700 12.10010.200 8.90011.900 65.600
3T 1 8 2 1 3 2 

2 

Tyler Thibodeau870
Interstate

12.100 8.400 12.30011.400 9.20011.700 65.100
1 7 5T 1 2 2 3 

3 

Samuel Wall869
Interstate

11.600 9.200 11.30011.600 8.00010.700 62.400
5 3 4 6 6 7 4 

4 

Devon Williams683
GymWorld Central

12.000 9.100 10.30011.800 8.40010.500 62.100
2 4 1T 8 7T 4 5 

5 

Leyton Barr871
Interstate

11.300 8.900 11.50010.600 8.10011.500 61.900
7T 5T 7 4 3 5T 6 

6 

Anthony Luppino1282
Scamps

11.400 8.900 11.40011.400 7.10011.400 61.600
6 5T 5T 5 4 8 7 

7 

Andrew Chmara682
GymWorld Central

11.300 7.600 11.10011.800 8.10010.500 60.400
7T 8 1T 7 7T 5T 8 

8 
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Men / 8 / All Ages
Session: 4H

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 West Coast * 219.000 37.000 37.600 37.400 36.300 35.300 35.400
13 1 1 4T 1

2 AirTime * 215.600 37.100 37.400 35.600 35.900 36.300 33.300
32 2 2 2 3

3 Scherbo's * 210.500 37.300 35.800 31.700 35.000 36.600 34.100
51 4 8 1 2

4 Michigan * 202.700 34.900 36.200 32.800 34.600 35.300 28.900
65 3 7 4T 4

5 Broadway * 197.800 32.900 32.900 34.200 33.900 35.700 28.200
78 5 5 3 5

6 Interstate * 193.800 35.800 26.800 34.600 36.000 34.000 26.600
24 7 3T 6 7

7 Hanover * 189.500 33.200 28.900 33.100 35.500 31.600 27.200
47 6 6 7 6

8 GymWorld Central * 180.700 34.200 22.500 34.600 32.800 31.200 25.400
86 10 3T 8 8
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